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eSCAPE Privacy Solutions

Key Features

Description
Protect your space with eSCAPE Privacy Solutions. This acrylic solution is available is clear or frosted and 
can easily be cleaned and disinfected. eSCAPE Privacy Solutions is cost effective and easily installed.

Choose from our stock designs or have a customized acoustical solution created. Speak with one of our 
sales representatives at 888-993-3757 to discuss your options

•Clear or Frosted Acrylic
•2 finishes available
•Custom designs available
•Easily installed
•Multiple mounting options
•Easily cleaned
•1/4” Thick

SKU example:

Product Type Product Style Material Heights Widths

eSCAPE Privacy Available Options
Product Type Product Style Material Heights Widths
DS  Desk Screen Desktop Mounted

Edge Mounted

Double Edge 
Mounted

ACR Acrylic 12H
16H
18H
24H

23W
29W
35W
41W
47W
59W
65W
71W

12” High
16” High
18” High
24” High

DMC
EMC

DEMC

23” Wide
29” Wide
35” Wide
41” Wide
47” Wide
59” Wide
65” Wide
71” Wide

DS DMC Acrylic 12H 29W
+ + + +

= DS-DMC-ACR-12H-29W-FR

Acrylic Options
Clear
Frosted

CL
FR

Acrylic Options+
FR Frosted
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eSCAPE Privacy Panel Extenders

Panel Screen Options

Attach mount to top of panel

Once the mounts are attached to the panel 
connect the screens to the mounts

Mount Panel

Installing mounts on top of panels 1

2

This screen option is for the tops of cubicle panels 
to add more privacy and style to the cubes.

Assembled cubicle with screens

Acrylic Screens
Available in Frosted or Clear

Mount Options Corners

Round Square

Widths

Mounts Needed 2 3

23”W
29”W
35”W

41”W
47”W

59”W
65”W
71”W

Ex: Panel Extenders

Heights
12”H
16”H
18”H
24”H

Desktop/Panel Mount-mounts on 
top of the worksurface or on top 
of a penel for panel extenders
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Desktop Screen Options

Attach mounts to top of desk Attach screens to the mounts on the desk1 2

Mount Desk

Installing mounts on top of desk

This screen option is for mounting to the tops on desk for easy separation and privacy.

Attach desk mounts to the screen first. Attach the assembled screen to the 
edge of the desk

1 2

These screens are available in the same dimensions as the desk screens but mount to the edges of the desk instead of on the tops.
Desktop Screen Options

Assembled DeskSingle Desk 
Mount

Assembly using single desk mounts

Mount Options

Corners

Single Edge-mounts to front 
or side of the worksurface

Double Edge- mounts two 
worksurfaces together

Round Square

Heights
12”H
16”H
18”H
24”H

Widths

Mounts Needed 2 3

23”W
29”W
35”W

41”W
47”W

59”W
65”W
71”W

Desktop/Panel Mount-mounts on 
top of the worksurface or on top 
of a penel for panel extenders



For the double desk mounts, attach the 
desk screen to the mounts first.

Next, attach the assembled screen to 
the edge of one of the desk. 

Then attach the second desk to the other 
side of the desk mounts.

1

2 3

Assembled Desk
Double Desk 
Mount

Assembly using double desk mounts

Desk Screen SKUs and Pricing
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Mount Options

Single Edge-mounts to front 
or side of the worksurface

Double Edge- mounts two 
worksurfaces together

PriceDescription

12”H Acrylic Screens

SKU

ACR-12H-23W 12x23 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $  83.16

ACR-12H-29W 12x29 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $  98.34

ACR-12H-35W 12x35 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $113.53

ACR-12H-41W 12x41 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $128.70

ACR-12H-47W 12x47 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $143.88

ACR-12H-59W 12x59 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $174.22

ACR-12H-65W 12x65 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $189.40

ACR-12H-71W 12x71 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $204.58

PriceDescription

16”H Acrylic Screens

SKU

ACR-16H-23W 16x23 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $102.58

ACR-16H-29W 16x29 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $122.79

ACR-16H-35W 16x35 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $143.03

ACR-16H-41W 16x41 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $163.27

ACR-16H-47W 16x47 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $183.51

ACR-16H-59W 16x59 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $223.96

ACR-16H-65W 16x65 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $244.20

ACR-16H-71W 16x71 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $264.44

Available in Frosted or Clear Acrylic

*Mounts are sold separately

Desktop/Panel Mount-mounts on 
top of the worksurface or on top 
of a penel for panel extenders
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PriceDescription

18”H Acrylic Screens
SKU

ACR-18H-23W 18x23 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $112.26

ACR-18H-29W 18x29 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $135.03

ACR-18H-35W 18x35 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $157.80

ACR-18H-41W 18x41 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $180.54

ACR-18H-47W 18x47 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $203.31

ACR-18H-59W 18x59 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $248.85

ACR-18H-65W 18x65 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $271.62

ACR-18H-71W 18x71 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $294.36

PriceDescription

24”H Acrylic Screens
SKU

ACR-24H-23W 24x23 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $141.35

ACR-24H-29W 24x29 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $171.71

ACR-24H-35W 24x35 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $202.05

ACR-24H-41W 24x41 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $232.41

ACR-24H-47W 24x47 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $262.77

ACR-24H-59W 24x59 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $323.46

ACR-24H-65W 24x65 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $353.82

ACR-24H-71W 24x71 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $384.15

PriceDescription

Mounts
SKU

DMCPL Free Standing Mount $  10.61
DESKTOP-PARTITION-CLAMP Desk or Cubicle Mount, Clamp, Mounts to Worksurface or Panel $    5.62

EMCKB Edge Mount with Knob, Max Worksurface: 1.37” $  15.99
DOUBLE-PARTITION-CLAMP Desk Clamp-Double, Mounts in between 2 worksurfaces $    6.75

PS-THUMB-SCREW Thumb screw for edge mounted & double edge mounted clamps, 
size: M6*20, This is to be used with SKU DOUBLE-PARTITION-CLAMP

$    1.60

SINGLE-PARTITION-CLAMP Edge Clamp, Mounts to edge of worksurface $    5.62
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Mount Options

Single Edge-mounts to front 
or side of the worksurface

Double Edge- mounts two 
worksurfaces together

Edge Clamp with Knob-Mounts to edge of 
the worksurface and is secured by 
tightening the knob to the worksurface.

Freestanding Mount-Sits on top 
of the worksurface

Removable Panel Top Mount-Clamps 
to the top of the cubicle panel. Able to 
adjust the width of the clamp.

90°

*Top Can be  
mounted 2 ways

Desktop/Panel Mount-mounts on 
top of the worksurface or on top 
of a panel for panel extenders

*Clamp Opening: 
 min- 2 1/2”  max- 3 1/2”

*Mount Opening: 3/4” *Mount Openings: 3/4”  

*Max Opening: 1 9/16”

*If using as a panel extender, the 
 panels must be at least 1 1/2” thick.

*Base dimensions: 2”W x 7 3/4”L

Removable Panel Top Mount

Desktop/Panel Mount
Edge Clamp with Knob



Assembling Mounts
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Mount Options

Removable Panel Top Mount

Desktop/Panel MountEdge Clamp with Knob

Freestanding Mount

For detailed instruction on mount installation view our installation guide here:
https://www.skutchi.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/eS-
CAPE-Desk-Screen-Mounts-Installation-Guide.pdf



Freestanding Desk Screens/Sneeze Guards

Freestanding Desk Screens with Laminate Bases

Laminate Bases are Available in white, black oak, and sea salt.

PriceSKU Dimensions

PriceSKU Dimensions

Available in Frosted or Clear Acrylic

24”W x 24”HDS-FS-FRST-24H $99.99Pass Through Opening: 12”W x 6”H

Available in Frosted or Clear Acrylic

$139.99DS-FS-ACR-16H-25W-FR 25”W x 16”H

*Custom Sizes Available

*Custom Sizes Available
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Cleaning:

Disinfecting:

This helps to remove dirt and impurities, including microorganisms. 
Cleaning alone does not kill microorganisms, but does partially 
reduce their numbers. This helps to reduce the spread of infection.

Disinfecting surfaces is achieved using chemicals to kill the 
microorganism. This method further reduces the spread of the 
microorganism and helps to reduce the spread of infection.

Cleaning and Disinfecting

Material Suggested Cleaners Suggested Disinfectants Cleaning Method To Avoid

Acrylic Mild Soap and Water lysol Spray - Do not over soak Use vaccum cleaner and 
a spray on lint free cloth

Ketones and petroleum products
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